
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Class 1 Plate - 2180m

31 March 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.85
(0:13.85)

2:02.00
(0:11.77)

1:50.23
(0:11.99)

1:38.24
(0:12.23)

1:26.01
(0:13.00)

1:13.01
(0:13.10)

0:59.91
(0:12.70)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HARBELLE 3 63.5 0:11.53 2:15.85 [1] 2:01.75 [2] 1:50.22 [1] 1:38.16 [2] 1:26.01 [1] 1:13.01 [1] 0:59.91 [1] 0:35.27

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.10) (0:11.53) (0:12.06) (0:12.15) (0:13.00) (0:13.10) (0:12.70)

2 1 MARIINSKY 1 62.5 0:11.66 2:16.61 [2] 2:01.93 [6] 1:50.27 [6] 1:38.26 [6] 1:25.89 [6] 1:13.15 [6] 1:00.16 [6] 0:35.67 -5

Jackson Morris 2000m 2000m (0:14.68) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:12.37) (0:12.74) (0:12.99) (0:12.50)

3 5 CRISTALINO 2 63.3 0:11.68 2:16.63 [3] 2:02.45 [3] 1:50.75 [4] 1:38.75 [4] 1:26.35 [5] 1:13.37 [5] 1:00.25 [5] 0:35.77 -3

Michael Cahill 2000m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.40) (0:12.98) (0:13.12) (0:12.63)

4 4 CLOUDY MISS 6 64.3 0:11.71 2:17.04 [4] 2:03.19 [1] 1:51.42 [2] 1:39.43 [1] 1:27.07 [3] 1:14.20 [3] 1:01.10 [3] 0:36.29 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:13.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:12.36) (0:12.87) (0:13.10) (0:12.74)

5 2 TAVI PIN 8 63.3 0:11.43 2:17.78 [5] 2:03.56 [5] 1:52.13 [3] 1:40.04 [3] 1:27.83 [2] 1:14.93 [2] 1:01.84 [2] 0:37.15 +4

Damien Thornton 1800m 2000m (0:14.22) (0:11.43) (0:12.09) (0:12.21) (0:12.90) (0:13.09) (0:12.70)

6 3 WANDILLA 5 62.2 0:11.71 2:19.95 [6] 2:05.75 [4] 1:54.04 [5] 1:42.05 [5] 1:29.82 [4] 1:16.97 [4] 1:03.85 [4] 0:39.22 +1

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:14.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.23) (0:12.85) (0:13.12) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#7), Solarosa (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Class 1 Plate - 2180m

31 March 2023 - 13:21

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.21
(0:11.94)

0:35.27
(0:11.63)

0:23.64
(0:11.82)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HARBELLE 3 63.5 0:11.53 0:47.21 [1] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 2:15.85 0:35.27

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:11.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.82)

2 1 MARIINSKY 1 62.5 0:11.66 0:47.66 [6] 0:35.67 [6] 0:23.97 [5] 0:12.00 [4] 4.3L 0:35.67 -5

Jackson Morris 2000m 2000m (0:11.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:12.00)

3 5 CRISTALINO 2 63.3 0:11.68 0:47.62 [5] 0:35.77 [5] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 4.4L 0:35.77 -3

Michael Cahill 2000m 600m (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:11.89) (0:12.20)

4 4 CLOUDY MISS 6 64.3 0:11.71 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.58 [3] 0:12.46 [3] 6.7L 0:36.29 -3

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:12.07) (0:11.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.46)

5 2 TAVI PIN 8 63.3 0:11.43 0:49.14 [2] 0:37.15 [2] 0:25.23 [4] 0:12.78 [5] 11L 0:37.15 +4

Damien Thornton 1800m 2000m (0:11.99) (0:11.92) (0:12.45) (0:12.78)

6 3 WANDILLA 5 62.2 0:11.71 0:51.19 [4] 0:39.22 [3] 0:27.02 [6] 0:14.29 [6] 23.8L 0:39.22 +1

Andrew Spinks 2000m 2000m (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.73) (0:14.29)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#7), Solarosa (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN OPEN Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.29
(0:11.88)

1:09.41
(0:11.57)

0:57.84
(0:11.36)

0:46.48
(0:11.54)

0:34.94
(0:11.82)

0:23.12
(0:11.68)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TARA JASMINE 5 66.8 0:11.15 1:21.29 [1] 1:08.74 [4] 0:57.10 [5] 0:45.72 [5] 0:34.15 [5] 0:22.44 [5] 0:34.15

Michael Cahill 200m 200m (0:12.55) (0:11.64) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.29)

2 7 NISHIKORI 2 65.9 0:11.28 1:21.36 [2] 1:08.77 [5] 0:57.30 [4] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:34.51 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 1000m (0:12.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.79) (0:11.44)

3 1 AT WITZ END 4 64.9 0:11.35 1:21.39 [3] 1:09.34 [2] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.37 [2] 0:34.78 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:34.78 +0

James Orman 200m 1000m (0:12.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.45)

4 2 MATOWATAKPE 7 64.4 0:11.28 1:21.48 [4] 1:08.73 [6] 0:57.10 [6] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.23 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:34.23 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 200m (0:12.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.54) (0:11.41)

5 3 WREN'S DAY 1 63.8 0:11.32 1:21.80 [5] 1:09.57 [3] 0:57.91 [3] 0:46.59 [3] 0:35.11 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:35.11 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 1000m (0:12.23) (0:11.66) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.78) (0:11.57)

6 6 SO YOU DREAM 6 63.2 0:11.36 1:21.84 [6] 1:09.96 [1] 0:58.39 [1] 0:47.03 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:35.49 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.54) (0:11.82) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Ammoudi Bay (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN OPEN Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TARA JASMINE 5 66.8 0:11.15 0:11.15 [2] 1:21.29 0:34.15

Michael Cahill 200m 200m (0:11.15)

2 7 NISHIKORI 2 65.9 0:11.28 0:11.28 [3] 0.3L 0:34.51 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 1000m (0:11.28)

3 1 AT WITZ END 4 64.9 0:11.35 0:11.54 [1] 0.5L 0:34.78 +0

James Orman 200m 1000m (0:11.54)

4 2 MATOWATAKPE 7 64.4 0:11.28 0:11.28 [6] 1L 0:34.23 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 200m (0:11.28)

5 3 WREN'S DAY 1 63.8 0:11.32 0:11.76 [5] 2.8L 0:35.11 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 1000m (0:11.76)

6 6 SO YOU DREAM 6 63.2 0:11.36 0:11.91 [4] 3L 0:35.49 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:11.91)

Scratched: Ammoudi Bay (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB IPSWICH CUP NOW ON SALE Maiden Plate - 1100m

31 March 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.26
(0:08.22)

0:57.04
(0:10.56)

0:46.48
(0:10.44)

0:36.04
(0:11.05)

0:24.99
(0:11.98)

0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ASTERIA 8 69.6 0:08.22 1:05.26 [1] 0:57.04 [1] 0:46.48 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.99 [1] 0:13.01 [1] 1:05.26 0:36.04

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.56) (0:10.44) (0:11.05) (0:11.98) (0:13.01)

2 9 MARLEEDOONE 1 66.2 0:08.79 1:05.52 [2] 0:56.73 [5] 0:45.66 [4] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.20 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 1.5L 0:34.65 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.07) (0:11.01) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.74)

3 8 WHIZ BY 6 66.8 0:08.53 1:05.55 [3] 0:57.02 [2] 0:45.97 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:11.86 [2] 1.7L 0:34.82 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.86)

4 17 HALLSIDE MARTINI 12 66.3 0:09.13 1:05.72 [4] 0:56.59 [7] 0:45.57 [7] 0:34.57 [6] 0:23.20 [5] 0:11.70 [5] 2.7L 0:34.57 +1

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:09.13) (0:11.02) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.70)

5 16 LORD VADER 2 66.8 0:08.58 1:06.01 [5] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.53 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.24 [3] 4.2L 0:35.50 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.90) (0:11.03) (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:12.24)

6 19 A BIT BAZARRE 14 65.9 0:08.78 1:06.18 [6] 0:57.40 [4] 0:46.08 [6] 0:35.02 [7] 0:23.35 [7] 0:11.68 [6] 5L 0:35.02 +1

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.32) (0:11.06) (0:11.67) (0:11.67) (0:11.68)

7 13 TONI EN AVANT 4 65.5 0:08.79 1:07.20 [7] 0:58.41 [6] 0:47.29 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.54 [6] 0:12.42 [7] 10.8L 0:36.15 +4

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.14) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Kingham (#1), Mister Montague (#2), Mofilo (#3), Golden Giant (#4), Jatobi (#5), Rubunkar (#6), Russian Sub (#7), Humour Me (#11), Tereshkova (#12), Supidocharged (#14), Velvet Revolution (#15

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.63
(0:11.59)

1:11.04
(0:11.70)

0:59.34
(0:11.98)

0:47.36
(0:11.72)

0:35.64
(0:11.78)

0:23.86
(0:11.99)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 PERSUAL 6 64.0 0:11.66 1:22.63 [1] 1:10.70 [5] 0:59.04 [5] 0:47.09 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.66 [4] 0:35.39

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.93) (0:11.66) (0:11.95) (0:11.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.79)

2 7 OUR DRUMMER 17 62.7 0:11.64 1:22.67 [2] 1:10.62 [6] 0:58.87 [6] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.13 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m 600m (0:12.05) (0:11.75) (0:12.00) (0:11.74) (0:11.64) (0:11.73)

3 9 DYSTOPIAN 4 63.2 0:11.63 1:22.80 [3] 1:11.09 [2] 0:59.39 [2] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.97 [2] 0:35.72 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.96)

4 16 RALLY 11 62.7 0:11.71 1:23.15 [4] 1:11.33 [3] 0:59.62 [3] 0:47.75 [2] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.07 [5] 0:35.98 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) (0:12.07)

5 6 ITALIAN AWARD 7 63.0 0:11.57 1:23.24 [5] 1:11.38 [4] 0:59.70 [4] 0:47.82 [3] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.36 [3] 0:36.25 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 800m (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:11.89) (0:12.12)

6 17 MY DAY 1 63.0 0:11.59 1:23.46 [6] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.17 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:24.69 [1] 0:36.47 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:11.59) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:11.72) (0:11.78) (0:12.09)

7 12 NGOZI 12 63.0 0:11.74 1:23.69 [7] 1:11.40 [8] 0:59.61 [8] 0:47.60 [8] 0:35.86 [8] 0:24.09 [7] 0:35.86 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:12.29) (0:11.79) (0:12.01) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:12.06)

8 1 AFRICAN ZULU 2 61.4 0:11.78 1:25.48 [8] 1:13.41 [7] 1:01.45 [7] 0:49.53 [7] 0:37.75 [7] 0:25.72 [8] 0:37.75 +0

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:12.07) (0:11.96) (0:11.92) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Paienbara (#2), Prince Of Pop (#3), Shaggy Rogers (#4), I Say Boom (#5), West Cork (#8), Paris Avenue (#10), Zoraydah (#13), Creative (#14), Irrigator (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 PERSUAL 6 64.0 0:11.66 0:11.87 [1] 1:22.63 0:35.39

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

2 7 OUR DRUMMER 17 62.7 0:11.64 0:11.76 [4] 0.2L 0:35.13 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m 600m (0:11.76)

3 9 DYSTOPIAN 4 63.2 0:11.63 0:12.01 [2] 1L 0:35.72 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:12.01)

4 16 RALLY 11 62.7 0:11.71 0:12.00 [6] 3L 0:35.98 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

5 6 ITALIAN AWARD 7 63.0 0:11.57 0:12.24 [5] 3.5L 0:36.25 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 800m (0:12.24)

6 17 MY DAY 1 63.0 0:11.59 0:12.60 [3] 4.8L 0:36.47 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

7 12 NGOZI 12 63.0 0:11.74 0:12.03 [7] 6.1L 0:35.86 +3

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:12.03)

8 1 AFRICAN ZULU 2 61.4 0:11.78 0:13.17 [8] 16.6L 0:37.75 +0

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Paienbara (#2), Prince Of Pop (#3), Shaggy Rogers (#4), I Say Boom (#5), West Cork (#8), Paris Avenue (#10), Zoraydah (#13), Creative (#14), Irrigator (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: EASTER RACES 10 APRIL Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1200m

31 March 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.28
(0:13.89)

0:57.39
(0:11.27)

0:46.12
(0:11.60)

0:34.52
(0:11.75)

0:22.77
(0:11.41)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SABRE PRINCESS 5 66.8 0:11.27 1:11.28 [1] 0:57.39 [1] 0:46.12 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.36 [1] 1:11.28 0:34.52

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:11.41) (0:11.36)

2 6 AUREUS ANGEL 4 67.0 0:11.22 1:11.31 [2] 0:57.07 [5] 0:45.68 [5] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.26 [4] 0.2L 0:34.10 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.26)

3 9 WEGOBAM 7 67.1 0:11.24 1:11.58 [3] 0:57.63 [2] 0:46.39 [2] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.05 [2] 0:11.60 [2] 1.7L 0:34.82 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.77) (0:11.45) (0:11.60)

4 12 SELLING SUNSET 11 65.4 0:11.25 1:11.66 [4] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.31 [6] 2.2L 0:34.09 +0

Alisha Donald 200m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:11.25) (0:11.31)

5 1 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 1 65.7 0:11.31 1:11.76 [5] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:11.68 [3] 2.7L 0:34.68 +1

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:11.36) (0:11.68)

6 7 LITTLE MISS PIXIE 10 65.1 0:11.32 1:11.82 [6] 0:57.12 [8] 0:45.80 [8] 0:34.25 [8] 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.34 [8] 3L 0:34.25 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:11.34)

7 10 METZARRO 6 65.3 0:11.34 1:12.12 [7] 0:57.74 [6] 0:46.40 [6] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.79 [7] 4.8L 0:34.75 +0

Corey Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:11.58) (0:11.38) (0:11.79)

8 8 LADY RAIN 3 65.4 0:11.28 1:12.23 [8] 0:58.07 [4] 0:46.79 [4] 0:35.19 [3] 0:23.47 [3] 0:12.05 [5] 5.3L 0:35.19 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.28) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Amore Veloce (#2), Gee Bee Ess (#3), Moreton Bay (#4), March Forward (#11), Expensive To Keep (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Handicap -
1200m

31 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.71
(0:14.16)

0:57.55
(0:11.50)

0:46.05
(0:11.59)

0:34.46
(0:11.57)

0:22.89
(0:11.34)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DOLLOP 1 65.2 0:11.34 1:11.71 [1] 0:57.55 [1] 0:46.05 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 1:11.71 0:34.46

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.55)

2 12 MAXIE TAP 3 65.7 0:11.13 1:11.71 [2] 0:56.84 [5] 0:45.36 [6] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.47 [5] 0:11.34 [4] 0.1L 0:33.93 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.48) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.13) (0:11.34)

3 15 ARLIZAR 11 64.1 0:11.40 1:11.99 [3] 0:57.71 [2] 0:46.20 [2] 0:34.54 [2] 0:23.00 [2] 0:11.60 [3] 1.6L 0:34.54 +0

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.60)

4 4 STRIKING PLAINS 2 66.2 0:11.16 1:12.07 [4] 0:57.50 [3] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.25 [3] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.41 [2] 2L 0:34.25 +3

James Orman 200m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:11.68) (0:11.16) (0:11.41)

5 8 SEA PALLING 5 64.2 0:11.37 1:12.08 [5] 0:57.39 [4] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.49 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:11.54 [5] 2.1L 0:34.49 +1

Cody Collis 400m 1000m (0:14.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:11.40) (0:11.54)

6 14 ZEELUCK 13 65.3 0:11.31 1:12.40 [6] 0:57.46 [6] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.54 [6] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.69 [6] 3.9L 0:34.54 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.31) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Beaux Rumble (#1), Brave Warrior (#2), Quiet Riot (#3), Absolute Charmer (#5), He's The News (#7), Look A'like (#9), Think High (#10), Kermantic (#11), Without Shame (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.21
(0:11.12)

1:11.09
(0:10.92)

1:00.17
(0:11.26)

0:48.91
(0:12.25)

0:36.66
(0:12.23)

0:24.43
(0:12.32)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 17 66.2 0:11.16 1:22.21 [1] 1:10.60 [9] 0:59.38 [10] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.27 [4] 0:24.15 [2] 0:36.27

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:11.61) (0:11.22) (0:11.16) (0:11.95) (0:12.12) (0:12.04)

2 6 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 8 66.4 0:11.17 1:22.32 [2] 1:11.00 [4] 0:59.83 [6] 0:48.57 [5] 0:36.18 [7] 0:23.93 [4] 0:36.18 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:11.92)

3 15 BETTER STRINGS 11 66.1 0:11.10 1:22.33 [3] 1:10.36 [12] 0:59.26 [12] 0:48.01 [11] 0:36.05 [10] 0:23.74 [10] 0:36.05 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.10) (0:11.25) (0:11.96) (0:12.31) (0:11.95)

4 13 SIZZLING GAL 4 67.0 0:11.04 1:22.38 [4] 1:10.69 [10] 0:59.65 [8] 0:48.53 [7] 0:36.24 [8] 0:23.78 [8] 0:36.24 -4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.12) (0:12.29) (0:12.46) (0:11.98)

5 10 ELLIEZ STAR 1 66.9 0:11.10 1:22.42 [5] 1:11.10 [6] 1:00.00 [5] 0:48.74 [6] 0:36.41 [6] 0:23.88 [9] 0:36.41 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.10) (0:11.26) (0:12.33) (0:12.53) (0:11.91)

6 9 DISTANT SECRET 6 64.4 0:11.28 1:22.43 [6] 1:10.67 [11] 0:59.39 [11] 0:48.05 [12] 0:35.91 [12] 0:23.62 [12] 0:35.91 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:12.14) (0:12.29) (0:11.77)

7 16 LEXI'S CHOICE 12 65.3 0:11.21 1:22.70 [7] 1:10.64 [13] 0:59.43 [14] 0:48.09 [14] 0:36.05 [13] 0:23.86 [11] 0:36.05 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:12.19) (0:11.83)

8 4 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 9 65.5 0:11.29 1:22.78 [8] 1:11.45 [5] 1:00.16 [7] 0:48.73 [9] 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.53 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:12.20) (0:12.29) (0:12.05)

9 1 HERECUM DA DRUMS 3 65.8 0:11.13 1:23.21 [9] 1:11.10 [14] 0:59.97 [13] 0:48.70 [13] 0:36.47 [14] 0:23.99 [14] 0:36.47 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:12.23) (0:12.48) (0:11.91)

10 8 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS 16 66.8 0:10.99 1:23.42 [10] 1:12.04 [7] 1:01.05 [4] 0:49.96 [1] 0:37.67 [1] 0:25.31 [3] 0:37.67 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:12.29) (0:12.36) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Mofeed Warrior (#2), Dragon Pins (#3), Toba (#7), Tokyo Sins (#11), Brief Sojourn (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.21
(0:11.12)

1:11.09
(0:10.92)

1:00.17
(0:11.26)

0:48.91
(0:12.25)

0:36.66
(0:12.23)

0:24.43
(0:12.32)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 ENTERPRISE ELECTRA 15 66.3 0:11.08 1:23.53 [11] 1:12.26 [2] 1:01.18 [3] 0:49.82 [4] 0:37.41 [5] 0:24.94 [7] 0:37.41 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:12.41) (0:12.47) (0:12.19)

12 18 RESET'S SON 5 65.6 0:11.24 1:23.66 [12] 1:12.09 [8] 1:00.85 [9] 0:49.52 [10] 0:37.20 [11] 0:24.57 [13] 0:37.20 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:12.32) (0:12.63) (0:12.20)

13 5 MISHANI SCANDAL 2 66.1 0:11.05 1:28.63 [13] 1:17.51 [1] 1:06.46 [2] 0:55.10 [3] 0:42.90 [3] 0:30.33 [5] 0:42.90 -6

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:12.20) (0:12.57) (0:12.44)

14 14 THAT'S A MIRACLE 19 68.2 0:10.80 1:34.42 [14] 1:23.18 [3] 1:12.38 [1] 1:01.12 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:36.64 [1] 0:48.87 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:12.25) (0:12.23) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Mofeed Warrior (#2), Dragon Pins (#3), Toba (#7), Tokyo Sins (#11), Brief Sojourn (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 17 66.2 0:11.16 0:12.11 [1] 1:22.21 0:36.27

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:12.11)

2 6 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 8 66.4 0:11.17 0:12.01 [2] 0.5L 0:36.18 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

3 15 BETTER STRINGS 11 66.1 0:11.10 0:11.79 [8] 0.6L 0:36.05 +0

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

4 13 SIZZLING GAL 4 67.0 0:11.04 0:11.80 [7] 0.8L 0:36.24 -4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

5 10 ELLIEZ STAR 1 66.9 0:11.10 0:11.97 [6] 1L 0:36.41 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.97)

6 9 DISTANT SECRET 6 64.4 0:11.28 0:11.85 [9] 1.1L 0:35.91 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:11.85)

7 16 LEXI'S CHOICE 12 65.3 0:11.21 0:12.03 [10] 2.6L 0:36.05 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

8 4 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 9 65.5 0:11.29 0:12.19 [4] 3.1L 0:36.53 +2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

9 1 HERECUM DA DRUMS 3 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.08 [14] 5.6L 0:36.47 -5

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

10 8 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS 16 66.8 0:10.99 0:12.98 [3] 6.6L 0:37.67 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

Scratched: Mofeed Warrior (#2), Dragon Pins (#3), Toba (#7), Tokyo Sins (#11), Brief Sojourn (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

31 March 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5M Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 ENTERPRISE ELECTRA 15 66.3 0:11.08 0:12.75 [11] 7.1L 0:37.41 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

12 18 RESET'S SON 5 65.6 0:11.24 0:12.37 [13] 7.9L 0:37.20 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1200m (0:12.37)

13 5 MISHANI SCANDAL 2 66.1 0:11.05 0:17.89 [12] 36.9L 0:42.90 -6

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:17.89)

14 14 THAT'S A MIRACLE 19 68.2 0:10.80 0:24.17 [5] 70.9L 0:48.87 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:24.17)

Scratched: Mofeed Warrior (#2), Dragon Pins (#3), Toba (#7), Tokyo Sins (#11), Brief Sojourn (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 31 March 2023  17:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


